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Sample SA Wed 9:00 AM Wed 7:00 PM 1 Ballet Blue Canes 14 Song Title or Dance Name 2024

K1 Hip Hop 1A Monday 4:00 PM Monday 4:00 N Hip Hop Multi Color 10 Boomerrang 17

Tumbling Blue 1B Monday 4:17 PM Monday 4:00 S Tumbling Yellow and Cow Print 10 Stuck Like Glue 17

2/3 Hip Hop 1C Monday 4:34 PM Monday 4:30 N Hip Hop Blue/green and Pink/orange 10 Kid In A Candy Store 17

Tumbling Red 1D Monday 4:51 PM Monday 4:45 S Tumbling Pink/Denim 12 Sold 20

Finale 1E Monday 5:11 PM Wednesday 5:15 N Jazz ISU and IA Shirts 33 ISU/IA MASH UP 52

Dance Ambassadors 1F Monday 5:13 PM Wednesday 5:30 N Jazz Purple/Pink Tanks GROUP PHOTO ONLY 11 Fly Away 19

JR AMbasssadors 1G Monday 5:13 PM Wednesday 5:00 N Jazz Purple/Pink Tanks GROUP PHOTO ONLY 9 Always Find Your Way Back Home 16

2/3 Jazz 1H Monday 5:45 PM Monday 5:30 N Jazz Multi Color 3 Trolls Just Want To Have Fun 7

Tumbling Green 1I Monday 5:52 PM Monday 5:30 S Tumbling Red/White/Blue 3 Boot Scootin Boogie 7

2/3 Pom 1J Monday 5:59 PM Monday 6:00 N Pom Blue Poms 2 You Make My Dreams Come True 5

Competition Lyrical Group 1K Monday 6:04 PM Thursday 5:00 N Lyrical Brown 6 I'm Trying 11

Competition Hip Hop 1L Monday 6:15 PM Tuesday 6:30 N Hip Hop Army Green 5 Salute 10

MS Ballet 1M Monday 6:25 PM Wednesday 5:30 N Ballet Pink 10 Barbie 17

Competition Jazz Trio 1N Monday 6:42 PM Monday 6:30 N Jazz Blue Suitcases 3 Prepare for Take Off 7

MS Jazz 1O Monday 6:49 PM Wednesday 6:00 N Jazz Teal 7 757 13

HS Ballet 1P Monday 7:02 PM Wednesday 7:00 N Ballet Red 3 Take Me Home 7

Competition Musical Theater 1Q Monday 7:09 PM Monday 7:00 N Musical TheaterRed/Pink/Purple Chair and Flower 2 Mother Knows Best 5

Tumbling Purple 1R Monday 7:14 PM Monday 7:00 S Tumbling White 8 Any Man Of Mine 14

MS Hip Hop 1S Monday 7:28 PM Wednesday 6:30 N Hip Hop Pink/Orange/White 6 Candy Girl (Sugar Sugar) 11

HS Jazz 1T Monday 7:39 PM Wednesday 7:30 N Jazz Black/Purple 2 Black Magic 5

Competition Lyrical Duet 1U Monday 7:44 PM Thursday 5:30 N Lyrical Blue 2 In The Stars 5

Solo-- Lily 1V Monday 7:49 PM Thursday 5:30 N Lyrical Copper Bench 1 Tolerate It 4

Solo- Vicky 1W Monday 7:53 PM Thursday 5:30 N Lyrical White 1 Girl I Used To Be 4

Solo - Rylee 1X Monday 7:57 PM Tuesday 5:00 N Jazz Pink 1 I'm a Lady 4

Solo - Declan 1Y Monday 8:00 PM Monday 5:00 N Musical TheaterBlack/White Stick Horse 1 I'm Just Ken 4

Competition Jazz Group 1Z Tuesday 4:00 PM Wednesday 6:30 S Jazz Black/White 4 Villains 8

4/5 Ballet 2A Tuesday 4:08 PM Wednesday 5:30 S Ballet Blue 5 Do You Believe in Magic 10

4/5 Jazz 2B Tuesday 4:18 PM Wednesday 6:00 S Jazz Black/Multi 8 Sweet Child of Mine 19

4up Musical Theater 2C Tuesday 4:37 PM Thursday 6:00 N Musical TheaterTeal 11 Friend Like Me 8

4up Pom 2D Tuesday 4:45 PM Thursday 5:30 S Pom Red Poms 4 International Love 16

4/5 Hip Hop 2E Tuesday 5:01 PM Thursday 5:00 S Hip Hop Pink/Black 9 Teenage Dream 7

Competition Jazz Trio 2F Tuesday 5:08 PM Tuesday 5:30 N Jazz Blue/Pink Surf Boards 3 Surf 7

5up Tap 2G Tuesday 5:15 PM Thursday 4:30 S Tap Black/Red Hats 3 Hit The Road Jack 8
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Tumbling Yellow 2H Tuesday 5:23 PM Monday 6:15 S Tumbling red 4 Achy Breaky Heart 13

Discover Dance 2I Tuesday 5:36 PM Wednesday 4:00 S Ballet Pink Teddy Bears 7 Teddy Bear 10

Discover Dance 2J Tuesday 5:46 PM Tuesday 5:30 S Ballet Blue 5 Bibbidy Boppidy Boo 11

K1 Ballet 2K Tuesday 5:57 PM Tuesday 6:00 S Ballet Blue 6 When You Wish Upon A Star 11

K3 Musical Theater 2L Tuesday 6:08 PM Tuesday 6:30 S Musical theaterPink/White and Green/WhiteLollipops 6 Oompa Loompa 14

K1 Combo 2M Tuesday 6:22 PM Tuesday 4:00 S Ballet Gold 8 Dream is a Wish Your Heart Makes 8

2/4 Tap 2N Tuesday 6:30 PM Thursday 4:00 S Tap Pink 4 Lollipop 14

K1 Combo 2O Tuesday 6:44 PM Tuesday 4:00 S Pom Gold/Black Poms 8 Mr. Sandman 14

K1 Combo 2P Tuesday 6:58 PM Tuesday 4:00 S Tap Gold/Black Suitcases 8 Movin Right Along 4

Solo- Victoria 2Q Tuesday 7:02 PM Tuesday 6:30 N Jazz Blue 1 Sweet Dreams 2
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